With a Legacy-E GPS+
receiver, fast and accurate
solutions don’t rely on when or
where you’re working, or how
much time have. It has the world’s
most advanced GPS+ receiving tech-
nology built-in, ready to work where
others won’t.

Internal Memory Up to 1 Gbyte
Raw Data Recording Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Data Type Code and Carrier fromL1 and L2, GPS and GLONASS
Data Output
Real time data outputs RTCM 104 version 2.3 and/or CMR2/CMR+
ASCII Output NMEA 0183 version 2.3
Other Outputs TPS format
Output Rate Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Environmental Specifications
Enclosure Waterproof
Operating Temperature -40°C to 55°C / -40°F to 130° F
Dimensions W:240 x H:110 x D:35 mm / 9.45 x 4.33 x 1.38 in
Weight 0.6 kg / 1.32 lbs
Standard Configuration
• Legacy-E Receiver (0Mb)
• Cinderella GPS L2 +
GLONASS activation
• 1 Hz Update Rate
• Co-op Tracking
• NMEA 0183 output
• User Defined Outputs
• MINTER Interface
• 2x RS232 Serial Ports
• 1x External Power Port
• Power Cables
• RS232 Cable
Optional Features
• GPS L2 and GLONASS
• Update rate 5Hz,10Hz, 20Hz
• RTK @ 1Hz, 5Hz, 10Hz, 20Hz
• Data Recording 4Mb to 1Gb
• CMR/RTCM input/output
• Advanced Multipath Reduction
• Frequency I/O
• Event Marker
• Two additional serial ports
• Additional power port
• WAAS
• RAIM
Common Accessories
• Topcon Antennas
PG-A1 flat ground plane
CR-3 choke-ring
CR-4 choke-ring
• TopSURV software
• Topcon Tools software
• FC-1000 controller
• UHF Base or Rover radio kit
• 2.3AH rechargeable battery
• LitePole
• Tripod,  tribrach & adapter
• Pinnacle software
• Carlson GPS software
• Survey Pro software
• Backpack, carrying case
1 Specifications are subject to
change without notice.
Performance specifications